©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 10/12/22
N O M E N C L A T U R E
M O D E L S I Z E L U M E N S W A T T S C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G F I N I S H R E F L E C T O R
RDR :
Downlight
Retrofit

carlo
Highlight
carlo
Highlight
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 10/12/22
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S L U M E N S C C T C R I V O LT S D A M P / W E T
L O C A T I O N
T I T L E
2 0 / J A 8
E N E R G Y
S T A R
11199 RDR4-65-10W-830-120DT-WH-B 4” 10W 650 3000K >80 120V Damp ★
11203 RDR4-85-13W-830-120DT-WH-B 4” 13W 850 3000K >80 120V Wet ★
12518 RDR4/13W/830/120DTWHB 4” 13W 650 3000K >80 120V Wet ★
11201 RDR6-75-11W-830-120DT-WH-B 6” 11W 750 3000K >80 120V Damp ★
12670 RDR6/13W/830/120DT 6” 13W 900 3000K >80 120V Wet ★
12519 RDR6/16W/830/120DTWHB 6” 16W 1,500 3000K >80 120V Wet ★
11204 RDR6-120-17W-830-120DT-WH-B 6” 17W 1,200 3000K >80 120V Wet ★
F i e l d C C e T
11571 RDR4/10W/9CCT5/120DTWHB 4” 10W 800 27/30/35/40/5000K >90 120V Wet ✓ ★
11572 RDR6/13W/9CCT5/120DTWHB 6” 13W 1,040 27/30/35/40/5000K >90 120V Wet ✓ ★
P o w e r S e T  a n d  F i e l d C C e T
12520 RDR4/PS13/9FCCT/120DTWHB 4” 13W/10W/8W 1,040/800/640 27/30/35/40/5000K >90 120V Wet ✓ ★
12521 RDR6/PS17/9FCCT/120DTWHB 6” 17W/13W/10W 1,400/1,100/850 27/30/35/40/5000K >90 120V Wet ✓ ★
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
5.35”/136mm
2.24”/
57mm